




































LEGEND 
CONE • 
SIGN ~ 

FLAGGER r 
WORKING AREA 822Zl 
TRAFFIC DIRECTION --SIGNALIZED INTERSECTION ® 
FLASHING ARROW SIGN (FAS) Ill 
PORTABLE FLASHING BEACON + 

500' FROM 
INTERSECTION 

SPEED SIGN 
LIMIT SPACING 

25 MPH 150' 

30 MPH 200' 

35 MPH 250' 
40 MPH 350' 
45 MPH 500' 
50 MPH 500' 

55 MPH 500' 

~I 

L 

TAPER 
LENGTH 

125' 

180' 

245' 
320' 
540' 
600' 

660' 

® 

500' FROM 
.J,._ INTERSECTION 

\"!": ,, 
~'\) 

BUFFER CONE 

soq[ A~ Sempra Energy utility"' 
SPACE SPACING TRAFFIC CONTROL PLANS 

55' 25' 

85' 30' 

120' 35' TRANS 
170' 40' SDG&E DPSS# 156960 - 010 
220' 45' 

CREATED BY PHONE# DATE DRAWN 
280' 50' 

335' 55' JUAN FIERRO (858) 636-5589 10-29-12 TB 1269- A2 SHEET 1 OF 2 



LEGEND SPEED SIGN TAPER BUFFER CONE 
CONE • LIMIT SPACING LENGTH SPACE SPACING TRAFFIC CONTROL PLANS 
SIGN ~ 25 MPH 150' 125' 55' 25' 

FLAGGER r 30 MPH 200' 180' 85' 30' 

WORKING AREA C22Zl 35 MPH 250' 245' 120' 35' CAL TRANS 
TRAFFIC DIRECTION ::;;= 40 MPH 350' 320' 170' 40' SDG&E DPSS# 156960 - 010 
SIGNALIZED INTERSECTION ® 45 MPH 500' 540' 220' 45' 

CREATED BY PHONE# DATE DRAWN 
FLASHING ARROW SIGN (FAS) Ill 50 MPH 500' 600' 280' 50' 

PORTABLE FLASHING BEACON * 55 MPH 500' 660' 335' 55' JUAN FIERRO (858) 636-5589 10-29-12 TB 1269- A2 SHEET 2 OF 2 
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GENESEE AVE 

GENERAL NOTES: 
1. W20-1 AND G20-2 SHALL BE PLACED ON ANY AFFECTED CROSS STREET 

ACCORDING TO CROSS STREETS SPEED LIMIT. 
2. CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE ACCESS TO DRIVEWAYS AT ALL TIMES. 

r------------245'TAPER:--------l 

LEGEND SPEED SIGN TAPER BUFFER CONE q; A~ Sempra Energy utmty' 
CONE • LIMIT SPACING LENGTH SPACE SPACING TRAFFIC CONTROL PLANS 
SIGN ~ 25 MPH 150' 125' 55' 25' 

r FLAGGER 30 MPH 200' 180' 85' 30' 

BARRACADE I 35 MPH 250' 245' 120' 35' CITY OF SAN DIEGO 
WORKING AREA I2Z.zJ 40 MPH 350' 320' 170' 40' SDG&E DPSS# 156960 - 010 
TRAFFIC DIRECTION ::;= 45 MPH 500' 540' 220' 45' 

CREATED BY PHONE# DATE DRAWN 
SIGNALIZED INTERSECTION ® 50 MPH 500' 600' 280' 50' 
FLASHING ARROW SIGN (FAS) Ill 55 MPH 500' 660' 335' 55' JUAN FIERRO (858) 636-5589 10-23-12 TB 1248- G2 SHEET 1 OF 7 
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I. 250' SIGN SPACIN"" 250' SIGN SPACIN~ 250' ~IGN SPACl~~" <-------1 245'TAPER 
2' BIKE TAPER 

GENERAL NOTES: 
1. W20-1 AND G20-2 SHALL BE PLACED ON ANY AFFECTED CROSS STREET 

ACCORDING TO CROSS STREETS SPEED LIMIT. 
2. CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE ACCESS TO DRIVEWAYS AT ALL TIMES. 

LEGEND SPEED SIGN TAPER BUFFER CONE soq; A~ SempraEnergy """ty' 
CONE • LIMIT SPACING LENGTH SPACE SPACING TRAFFIC CONTROL PLANS 

SIGN ~ 25 MPH 150' 125' 55' 25' 

FLAGGER r 30 MPH 200' 180' 85' 30' 

BARRACADE I 35 MPH 250' 245' 120' 35' CITY OF s N DIEGO 
WORKING AREA I22ZZl 40 MPH 350' 320' 170' 40' SDG&E DPSS# 156960 - 010 
TRAFFIC DIRECTION ~ 45 MPH 500' 540' 220' 45' I PHONE# 
SIGNALIZED INTERSECTION ® 50 MPH 

CREATED BY 'DATE DRAWN 
500' 600' 280' 50' 

I FLASHING ARROW SIGN (FAS) Ill 55 MPH 500' 660' 335' 55' JUAN FIERRO (858) 636-5589 10-23-12 TB 1248- G2 SHEET 2 OF 7 
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BARRACADE 
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G20-2 150' FROM 
W20-1 INTERSECTION 

SPEED SIGN 
LIMIT SPACING 

25 MPH 150' 

30 MPH 200' 

35 MPH 250' 

40 MPH 350' 
45 MPH 500' 
50 MPH 500' 

55 MPH 500' 

14'MIN. 

TAPER BUFFER 
LENGTH SPACE 

125' 55' 

180' 85' 

245' 120' 

320' 170' 

540' 220' 

600' 280' 

660' 335' 

14' MIN. 

FlAGGER 

BALBOA AVE 

GENERAL NOTES: 
1. W20-1 AND G20-2 SHALL BE PLACED ON ANY AFFECTED CROSS STREET 

ACCORDING TO CROSS STREETS SPEED LIMIT. 
2. CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE ACCESS TO DRIVEWAYS AT ALL TIMES. 

CONE 

soq[ A~ Sempra Energy utility,. 
SPACING 

25' 

30' 

35' 

40' SDG&E DPSS# 156960 - 010 
45' 

CREATED BY PHONE# 
50' 

55' JUAN FIERRO (858) 636-5589 

"' 

G20-2 150' FROM 
W20-1 INTERSECTION 

TRAFFIC CONTROL PLANS 

CITY OF SAN DIEGO 
DATE DRAWN 

10-24-12 TB 1248- G3 SHEET 3 OF 7 
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LEGEND SPEED 
CONE • LIMIT 

SIGN ~ 25 MPH 

FLAGGER r 30 MPH 

BARRACADE I 35 MPH 

WORKING AREA t:Z2Zl 40 MPH 
TRAFFIC DIRECTION ---- 45 MPH -
SIGNALIZED INTERSECTION ® 50 MPH 
FLASHING ARROW SIGN (FAS) Ill 55 MPH 

W20,1 

G20-2 

SIGN 
SPACING 

150' 

200' 

250' 

350' 
500' 
500' 

500' 

ilzo-2 

350' FROM 
INTERSECTION 

150' FROM 
W20-1 INTERSECTION 

TAPER BUFFER 
LENGTH SPACE 

125' 55' 

180' 85' 

245' 120' 

320' 170' 
540' 220' 
600' 280' 

660' 335' 
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SPACING 
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CREATED BY 

JUAN 

350' FROM 
INTERSECTION 

BALBOA AVE 

q{ A~ Sempra Energy utility" 

SDG&E DPSS# 156960 - 010 

PHONE# 

FIERRO (858) 636-5589 

W20-1 

GENERAL NOTES: 
1. W20-1 AND G20-2 SHALL BE PLACED ON ANY AFFECTED CROSS STREET 

ACCORDING TO CROSS STREETS SPEED LIMIT. 
2. CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE ACCESS TO DRIVEWAYS AT ALL TIMES. 

TRAFFIC CONTROL PLANS 

CITY OF SAN DIEGO 
DATE DRAWN 

10-24-12 TB 1248- G3 SHEET 4 OF 7 
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LEGEND SPEED SIGN TAPER 
CONE • LIMIT SPACING LENGTH 
SIGN ~ 25 MPH 150' 125' 

FLAGGER r 30 MPH 200' 180' 

BARRACADE I 35 MPH 250' 245' 
WORKING AREA l::22Zl 40 MPH 350' 320' 
TRAFFIC DIRECTION - 45 MPH 500' 540' -
SIGNALIZED INTERSECTION ® 50 MPH 500' 600' 
FLASHING ARROW SIGN (FAS) Ill 55 MPH 500' 660' 

LINDA VISTA RD 

BUFFER CONE 
SPACE SPACING 

55' 25' 

85' 30' 

120' 35' 
170' 40' 
220' 45' 

CREATED BY 
280' 50' 

335' 55' JUAN 

820·2 
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z 
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::2: 
0 
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GENERAL NOTES: 
1. W20-1 AND G20-2 SHALL BE PLACED ON ANY AFFECTED CROSS STREET 

ACCORDING TO CROSS STREETS SPEED LIMIT. 
2. CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE ACCESS TO DRIVEWAYS AT ALL TIMES. 

LINDA VISTA RD 

SDG&E DPSS# 156960 - 010 

PHONE# DATE DRAWN 

FIERRO (858) 636-5589 10-24-12 

)> 

W11-1/W16-1 

CD 

TRAFFIC CONTROL PLANS 

CITY OF s N lEG 

TB 1268- G2 SHEET 5 OF 7 



LEGEND 
CONE • 
SIGN ~ 

FLAGGER r 
BARRACADE I 

WORKING AREA I222Zl 
TRAFFIC DIRECTION ~ 

SIGNALIZED INTERSECTION ® 
FLASHING ARROW SIGN (FAS) Ill 

500' FROM 
INTERSECTION 

SPEED SIGN 
LIMIT SPACING 

25 MPH 150' 

30 MPH 200' 

35 MPH 250' 
40 MPH 350' 
45 MPH 500' 
50 MPH 500' 

55 MPH 500' 

I 

L 

TAPER 
LENGTH 

125' 

180' 

245' 
320' 
540' 
600' 

660' 

I 

BUFFER CONE 
SPACE SPACING 

55' 25' 

85' 30' 

120' 35' 

170' 40' 

220' 45' 
CREATED BY 

280' 50' 

335' 55' JUAN FIERRO 

"''' ~')) 

500' FROM 
INTERSECTION 

soq; A~ Sempra Energy utility,. 

SDG&E DPSS# 156960 - 010 

PHONE# 

(858) 636-5589 

)> 

r 
m 
::'1 

DATE DRAWN 

10-29-12 

TRAFFIC CONTROL PLANS 

CITY OF SAN IEGO 

TB 1269- A2 SHEET 6 OF 7 



LEGEND SPEED SIGN TAPER BUFFER CONE 
CONE • LIMIT SPACING LENGTH SPACE SPACING soq; A~ Sempra Energy utility" 

TRAFFIC CONTROL PLANS 
SIGN ~ 25 MPH 150' 125' 55' 25' 

FLAGGER r 30 MPH 200' 180' 85' 30' 

BARRACADE I 35 MPH 250' 245' 120' 35' CITY F s N DIEG 
WORKING AREA l22Zl 40 MPH 350' 320' 170' 40' SDG&E DPSS# 156960 - 010 
TRAFFIC DIRECTION 

_.... 
45 MPH 500' 540' 220' 45' - CREATED BY PHONE# DATE DRAWN 

SIGNALIZED INTERSECTION ® 50 MPH 500' 600' 280' 50' 
FLASHING ARROW SIGN (FAS) Ill 55 MPH 500' 660' 335' 55' JUAN FIERRO (858) 636-5589 10-29-12 TB 1269- A2 SHEET 7 OF 7 




